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1 246 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN D] 5.30014.000 (1)| 5.700 13.966 (2)| 5.200 13.566 (4)| 5.200 14.466 (1)| 5.600 14.433 (3)| 5.900 14.700 (1)| 85.131
E| 8.600 8.266 8.366 9.266 8.733 8.700
2 160 ZHANG Boheng CHN D] 5.400 13.600 (4)[ 5.200 13.700 (3){ 5.500 14.600 (1)[ 5.200 14.200 (4)[ 5.200 13.933 (6)| 6.000 14.300 (5)| 84.333
E|8.200 8.500 9.000 9.000 8.733 8.300
3 319 SEIFERT Noe SuUl D|5.00013.866 (2)| 5.600 14.000 (1) 4.200 13.066  (6)| 4.400 13.733 (12)| 5.700 14.066 (5) 5.700 14.100 (6)| 82.831
E|8.766 8.400 8.866 9.233 8.366 8.400
4 159 SHI Cong CHN D/ 5.200 13.066 (11)[ 5.100 13.500 (7){ 5.400 13.466 (5) 4.800 13.966 (7)[ 5.800 13.866 (8)[ 5.800 14.433 (3)| 82.297
E|7.866 8.400 8.066 9.166 8.366 -0.3 8.633
5 250 OKA Shinnosuke JPN D] 4.40011.866 (21)| 5.000 13.333 (10)| 5.300 14.066 (2)| 4.800 13.466 (16)| 5.600 14.666 (2)| 5.800 14.400 (4)| 81.797
E|7.466 8.333 8.666 8.666 8.966 8.600
6 164 BARAJAS Angel coL D|5.50012.800 (14)[ 5.600 13.300 (11){ 5.000 12.933 (10)[ 4.800 13.566 (14)[ 5.900 14.233 (4)| 6.400 14.600 (2)| 81.432
E|7.300 7.700 7.933 8.866 -0.1 8.333 8.200
7 103 MARINOV Daniel AIN D|550013.733 (3) 5.000 13.600 (6)| 3.100 12.200 (19)[ 5.200 14.300 (2)| 5.900 14.700  (1)[ 4.400 12.233 (21)| 80.766
E|8.233 8.600 9.000 9.100 8.800 7.833
8 218 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN D 5.400 13.366 (7)[ 5.500 13.666  (4)| 4.300 12.866 (12)[ 4.400 13.500 (15)| 5.500 13.600 (15)[ 5.400 13.666 (11)| 80.664
E|8.066 -0.1 8.166 8.566 9.100 8.100 8.266
9 139 SOUZA Caio BRA D|5.00012.366 (17) 4.600 12.466 (17)| 5.300 13.866 (3)[ 5.200 14.133  (5)| 5.300 13.833 (9)[ 5.900 13.866 (10)| 80.530
E|7.466 -0.1 7.866 8.466 8.933 8.533 7.866
10 317 LANGENEGGER Florian suUl D] 5.00012.966 (13) 5.400 13.400 (9)| 3.700 12.400 (17)| 4.800 13.800 (10)| 5.200 13.733 (11)| 4.900 13.300 (13)| 79.599
E|8.066 -0.1 8.000 8.700 9.000 8.533 8.400
11 123 MOORE Jesse AUS D|5.40013.466 ()] 5.600 13.633 (5)| 3.700 11.066 (24)| 4.400 13.566 (13)| 5.100 13.566 (16)| 5.300 13.900 (9)| 79.197
E|8.066 8.033 7.366 9.166 8.466 8.500
12 201 MANSARD Anthony FRA D|5.00012.433 (16)[ 4.400 12500 (15)| 4.200 12.533 (16)| 4.800 14.000 (6)[ 5.100 13.466 (17)| 5.800 13.966 (7)| 78.898
E|7.433 8.100 8.233 9.200 8.366 8.166
13 261 RYU Sunghyun KOR D] 5.300 12.066 (20)[ 5.000 12.900 (12)| 4.400 13.033 (7)[ 5.200 13.466 (17)] 5.400 13.933 (7)[ 4.700 12.933 (17)| 78.331
E|6966 -0.2 7.900 8.533 8.566 -0.3 8.433 8.133
14 192 KIRMES Robert FIN D|4.50013.100 (10)[ 5.000 12.533 (14)[ 4.900 12.866 (13)| 4.400 12.700 (23)[ 4.900 13.366 (18)[ 5.300 13.300 (14)| 77.865
E| 8500 7533 7.966 8600 -0.3 8.366 8.000
15 189 PLATA Joel ESP D|5.40012.166 (19)[ 5.000 12.800 (13){ 4.600 12.200 (20)[ 4.800 13.766 (11)[ 5.200 13.800 (10){ 5.300 13.100 (16)| 77.832
E|6.866 -0.1 7.800 7.600 8.966 8.500 7.800
16 146 DOLCI Felix CAN D] 5.50013.600 (5){ 4.200 10.966 (24)[ 5.200 12.900 (11)[ 4.800 13.800 (9){ 4.900 12.133 (24)[ 5.800 13.933 (8)] 77.332
E|8.100 6.766 7.700 9100 -0.1 7.233 8.133
17 138 SOARES Diogo BRA D|5.10013.233 (8)[ 5.200 13.466 (8)[ 4.200 12.566 (15)| 4.400 13.400 (19){ 5.000 13.166 (21) 4.900 11.433 (23)| 77.264
E[8233 -0. 8.266 8.366 9100 -0.1 8.066 6.433
18 286 SPONEVIK Sebastian NOR D] 5.200 13.233  (9)[ 4.600 11.466 (23)[ 5.000 12.633 (14)[ 5.200 14.233 (3)[ 4.700 12.933 (22)| 4.400 12.366 (20)| 76.864
E|8.033 6.866 7.633 9.033 8.133 7.966
19 209 EDER Timo GER D/ 5.100 13.000 (12)[ 5.200 11.633 (21){ 4.500 11.400 (23)[ 4.800 13.900 (8){ 4.900 13.333 (19)[ 5.400 13.533 (12)| 76.799
E[8.000 -0.1 6.433 6.900 9.000 8.333 8.133
20 191 KARSIKAS Akseli FIN D|5.10012.766 (15)[ 4.400 12.366 (18)[ 4.800 13.033  (8)[ 4.800 13.433 (18)[ 4.500 12.800 (23)[ 4.700 12.200 (22)| 76.598
E|7.666 7.966 8.133 8733  -0.1 8.300 7.400
21 186 DIALLO Thierno ESP D|5.20012.333 (18)[ 4.400 12.466 (16){ 4.400 12.033 (21)[ 4.400 13.100 (21){ 5.300 13.700 (12)| 4.900 12.533 (19)| 76.165
E[7.233 -0.1 8.066 7.633 8.800 -0.1 8.400 7.633
22 339 HRYKO Viadyslav UKR D] 4.50011.333 (23)[ 5.700 11.600 (22)[ 4.900 12.300 (18)[ 4.400 13.066 (22)| 4.800 13.166 (20)[ 5.100 13.166 (15)| 74.631
E[7.133 -03 5.900 7.400 8.666 8.366 8.066
23 183 MOHAMED Omar EGY D] 4.80010.166 (24)[ 4.300 11.666 (20){ 5.200 13.033 (9)[ 4.400 12.066 (24)[ 5.200 13.600 (14)| 4.600 12.833 (18)| 73.364
E|596 -06 7.366 7.833 7.766  -0.1 8.400 8.233
24 232 OLAFSSON Dagur Kari ISL D[ 4300 11.433 (22)[ 5.000 12.133 (19)[ 3.500 11.500 (22)| 4.400 13.300 (20)[ 5.100 13.633 (13)[ 4.700 11.333 (24)| 73.332
E|7.133 7.133 8.000 8.900 8.533 6.633
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Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Rk Apparatus Rank
Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings @ Vault ,‘,/,, Parallel Bars 1L Horizontal Bar
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